HuBD 2025 Schedule
	DATE
	SECTION 
	TOPIC
	INSTRUCTOR

	Friday, May 9
	n/a
	Orientation
	Mark de Caestecker, MB, BS, PhD

	Monday, May 12
	04
	Metastatic Melanoma
	Douglas Johnson, MD

	Tuesday, May 13
	05
	Coronary Artery Disease
	Quinn Wells, MD, PharmD, MSCI

	Wednesday, May 14
	06
	Hepatic Cirrhosis
	Roman Perri, MD

	Thursday, May 15
	07
	Systemic Lupus Erythematosus (SLE)
	Tyler Reese, MD

	Friday, May 16
	08
	Traumatic Spinal Cord Injury
	Richard Berkman, MD

	Monday, May 19 
	09
	Bacterial Pneumonia
	Daniel Dulek, MD Nico Herrera, MD
Christina Vojtek, MD

	Tuesday, May 20
	10
	Breast Cancer
	Brett Rexer, MD

	Wednesday, May 21
	11
	Sickle Cell Disease 
	Adetola Kassim, MD

	Thursday, May 22
	12
	Peripheral Artery Disease
	Aaron Aday, MD, MS

	Friday, May 23
	13
	Type 2 Diabetes
	Mona Mashayekhi, MD 
Jordan Wright, MD, Ph.D.

	Tuesday, May 27
	14
	Inflammatory Bowel Disease (IBD)
	Lori Coburn, MD
Elizabeth Scoville, MD

	Wednesday, May 28
	15
	Autonomic Failure
	Cyndya Shibao, MD

	Thursday, May 29
	16
	HIV
	Celestine Wanjalla, MD

	Friday, May 30
	17
	Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease (COPD)
	Bradley Richmond, MD, PhD
Leah Brown, MD
W. Blake LeMaster, MD

	Monday, June 2
	18
	Anaphylaxis
	Cosby Stone, MD
Scott Smith, MD


		
